
JV
A B A C B C SM R SM SR R SR

4 x 100 Meters A B A C B C
Mark First Last Team Grade Athlete # 4x100 Meters 5 0 0 5 0 5
47.8 SR 5 5 1600 Meters 5 4 6 3 8 1
50.0 SM 5 100m/110m HH 5 4 5 0 9 0
DQ R 400 Meters 5 4 9 0 9 0

100 Meters 4 5 0 9 3 6
800 Meters 1 8 3 6 6 3
300m IH 9 0 9 0 9 0
200 Meters 6 3 6 3 5 4
3200 Meters 8 0 8 1 0 5

1,600 Meters 4x400 Meters 0 5 0 5 0 5
Mark First Last Team Grade Athlete # Long Jump 8 1 3 6 0 9
5:01 Raymond Lunde San Marin 9 6113 5 5 Triple Jump 5 0 5 0 0 0
5:07 Levi Huizenga Redwood 10 5131 3 5 High Jump 0 8 0 5 7 2
5:08 Robert Shellenberger Redwood 10 5172 1 3 Discus 9 0 0 9 0 9
5:17 Dylan Moore San Rafael 9 7121 3 1 Shot Put 6 3 0 9 0 9
5:18 Alex Santos San Marin 10 6130 1 Pole Vault 0 0 0 5 0 5
5:20 Theodore Shellenberger Redwood 10 5173 Score 76 45 54 66 56 63
5:28 Aiden Tumbokon San Marin 9 6134 total check 121 120 119
5:33 Max Hoffman San Rafael 9 7115
5:43 Lucas Mandel Redwood 10 5142
5:51 Heston Wilson San Marin 10 6138
6:12 Aidan Tribolet Redwood 9 5183

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

100 Meter HH
Mark First Last Team Grade Athlete #
19.5 Nicholas Narita San Marin 11 6119 5 5
21.5 Tibo Bonte Redwood 9 5110 3 5
21.7 John Mcconnell Redwood 10 5144 1 3
21.8 Lucas Lammers Redwood 9 5137 1
26.3 Gabriel Rocha Redwood 12 5165

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A



JV
A B A C B C SM R SM SR R SR

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

400 Meters
Mark First Last Team Grade Athlete #
54.5 Nate Mancuso San Marin 10 6114 5 5
57.1 Nicolas O'Neill Redwood 10 5158 3 5
58.0 Luke Oliver Redwood 9 5159 1 3
61.6 Dominick Raffaini San Marin 9 6127 3
63.5 Ted Chor San Marin 9 6103 1
66.8 Brian Suchodolski Redwood 9 5177 1
70.0 Dylan Finnegan Redwood 9 5122

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

100 Meters
Mark First Last Team Grade Athlete #
11.6 James Contini San Rafael 10 7105 5 5
11.9 Alexander Maher Redwood 9 5139 5  3
12.2 Leon` Gibson San Rafael 10 7134 3 1
12.6 Alex Jamasbi San Rafael 7136 1
12.7 Harrison Espinoza San Marin 10 6106 3
12.8 Anthony Vo San Marin 9 6136 1
13.4 Dimitri Plytas San Marin 10 6124
13.7 Lucas Lammers Redwood 9 5137
14.1 Tibo Bonte Redwood 9 5110

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
12.9 Jordan Robertson Redwood 10 5164
12.9 Alex Paloglov San Rafael 10 7125
13.2 Ryan Fraserman Redwood 5124
13.2 Owen Navarro San Rafael 12 7122
14.2 Kyan Baker San Rafael 11 7002
14.2 Brian Suchodolski Redwood 9 5177
14.2 Ryan Frasersmith San Marin 9 6145
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16.0 Grant Fehring San Marin 6147
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

13.1 Christian Royal Redwood 10 5168
12.9 Hector Del Aguila San Rafael 10 7108
13.8 James Akashi Redwood 12 5101
12.8 Michael Dugdale San Rafael 10 7111

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
800 Meters

Mark First Last Team Grade Athlete #
2:19 Levi Huizenga Redwood 10 5131 5 5
2:21 Jude Hick San Rafael 11 7114 5 3
2:23 Peter Biss Redwood 9 5109 3 1
2:24 Alex Santos San Marin 10 6130 1 3
2:25 Luke Oliver Redwood 9 5159
2:26 Dylan Moore San Rafael 9 7121 1
2:27 Troy Volpentest Redwood 9 5188
2:28 Liam O'Donnell Redwood 9 5155
2:31 Clayton Hinnant Redwood 9 5130
2:32 Ashok Srinivasan Redwood 11 5175
2:51 Dylan O'Connor Redwood 9 5153
3:28 Rex Rodgers Redwood 9 5166

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

300m Hurdles
Mark First Last Team Grade Athlete #
46.1 Raymond Lunde San Marin 9 6113 5 5
49.7 Nicholas Narita San Marin 11 6119 3 3
51.2 Jack Manville San Marin 9 6115 1 1
51.7 Gabriel Rocha Redwood 12 5165 5
52.3 John Mcconnell Redwood 10 5144 3
54.3 Ted Chor San Marin 9 6103
55.2 Tibo Bonte Redwood 9 5110 1
55.3 Ryan Frasersmith San Marin 9 6145

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A



JV
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#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
200 Meters

Mark First Last Team Grade Athlete #
24.0 Nate Mancuso San Marin 10 6114 5 5
24.1 Jack Petruzello Redwood 10 5161 3 5
24.7 Alex Jamasbi San Rafael 7136 3 3
25.5 Harrison Espinoza San Marin 10 6106 1 1
25.6 Michael Dugdale San Rafael 10 7111 1
26.0 Tyler Achuck Redwood 10 5100

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
26.9 Dimitri Plytas San Marin 10 6124
27.5 Dominick Raffaini San Marin 9 6127
29.8 Ryan Frasersmith San Marin 9 6145

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

3,200 Meters
Mark First Last Team Grade Athlete #
11:08 Raymond Lunde San Marin 9 6113 5 5
11:39 Alex Santos San Marin 10 6130 3 3
12:17 Max Hoffman San Rafael 9 7115 1 5
 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A    
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 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A   
 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A  
 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A  

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

4 x 400
Mark First Last Team Grade Athlete #
3:55.5 SR 5 5
4:00.2 R 5
4:14.7 SM

High Jump
Mark First Last Team Grade Athlete #
4-10 Nicolas O'Neill Redwood 10 5158 5 5
4-8 Gabriel Rocha Redwood 12 5165 3 2
4-8 Thomas Beales San Rafael 11 7102 5 2

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Pole Vault
Mark First Last Team Grade Athlete #
8-03 Samuel Tu San Rafael 10 7131 5 5

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
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#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Long Jump
Mark First Last Team Grade Athlete #
18-05.25 James Contini San Rafael 10 7105  5 5
16-07 Zane Walas San Marin 10 6137 5 3
16-06 Anthony Barriantos San Rafael 10 7101 1 3
16-03.75 Alex Jamasbi San Rafael 7136 1
16-0 Samuel Tu San Rafael 10 7131
14-05.75 Ted Chor San Marin 9 6103 3
14-02.5 James Akashi Redwood 12 5101 1
14-0 Evan Colenbrander San Marin 10 6104
13-09.75 Trevor Fox San Marin 10 6144
13-06.5 Quinn Miller Redwood 11 5147
13-02.25 Matthew Ritter Redwood 5197
12-11.75 Derek Dela Cruz San Marin 10 6105
12-09.5 Gabriel Choi San Marin 9 6102
12-08.25 Kailash Shah San Rafael 9 7130
12-06.5 Jack Manville San Marin 9 6115

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A  
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A



JV
A B A C B C SM R SM SR R SR

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Shot Put
Mark First Last Team Grade Athlete #
32-03 Thomas Beales San Rafael 11 7102  5 5
30-10.5 Miguel Tanum San Rafael 7137  3 3
30-00 Eric Chao San Rafael 10 7104  1 1
28-11 Samuel Tu San Rafael 10 7131
28-08 Zachary Jones San Marin 9 6111 5
28-00.5 Demitris Nguyen San Rafael 11 7124
26-06 Seamus Lubamersky San Rafael 9 7133
24-09 Bodhi Bartle Redwood 9 5105 3
24-04 Brandon Orelana San Marin 6148 1
24-03 Nick Goodin San Marin 9 6108
24-02 Kyan Baker San Rafael 11 7002
24-01 Byron Finley Redwood 5199
23-07.5 Jonathan West-Brock San Marin 9 6142
23-06 Anthony Jarjoura San Marin 6149
22-09.5 Anderson Reyes San Rafael 9 7128
20-03 Wesley Fink San Marin 10 6107
20-00 Vincent Long San Marin 10 6112
19-05.5 Leo Perez San Marin 9 6122
16-08 Yuto Naka Redwood 9 5150

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Discus
Mark First Last Team Grade Athlete #
78-01 Thomas Veals San Rafael 7142 5 5
73-10 Ramses Herrera San Rafael 10 7113 3 3
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71-09 Demitris Nguyen San Rafael 11 7124 1 1
70-03 Anderson Reyes San Rafael 9 7128
67-10 Miguel Tanum San Rafael 7137
63-07 Jonathan West-Brock San Marin 9 6142 5
62-01 Zachary Jones San Marin 9 6111 3
61-07 Anthony Jarjoura San Marin 6149 1
61-00 Nick Goodin San Marin 9 6108
53-11 Bodhi Bartle Redwood 9 5105
52-10 Eric Chao San Rafael 10 7104
51-11 Byron Finley Redwood 5199
42-10 Brandon Orelana San Marin 6148
41-00 Leo Perez San Marin 9 6122
35-04 Yuto Naka Redwood 9 5150
30-08 Wesley Fink San Marin 10 6107

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Triple Jump
Mark First Last Team Grade Athlete #
29-03.75 Jack Manville San Marin 9 6115 5  5  
 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A    
 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A    
 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A  
 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A   
 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A  

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
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#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A


